
Supporting Men’s Mental 

Health in Special Olympics



Taking care of 

your body and 

mind can stop 

small problems 

from becoming 

bigger ones.

Men’s mental 

health can be 

ignored because 

men sometimes 

feel pressure not 

to talk about their 

feelings.

Main Message



Speak up when things 

start to feel hard. Be 

kind to yourself and 

know it's okay to ask 

for help.

This stress can grow

into bigger mental 

health problems over 

time.

It is good to try our 

best in competitions, 

but too much 

pressure can make us 

perform worse and 

feel stressed.

Tip 1: Be Kind to Yourself



If things are not going well, 

it is important to talk

about any team problems. 

You can ask a coach,

teammate, family, or

friend you trust for help.

You should always feel 

safe and supported by 

your team. 

You are a part of a team, 

both on and off the field 

which includes other 

athletes, coaches, and 

family and friends. 

Tip 2: Your Team Matters



Make sure you take 

time to relax, have 

fun, and not always 

think about sports.

It is important to 

have a life outside of 

sports so you do not 

get burnt-out. 

Just like it is important 

to rest our bodies

when we exercise, it is 

also important to rest 

our minds.

Tip 3: Remember to Rest Your 

Mind and Body



Think about short-

term goals (what 

do you want to do 

today or this week) 

and long-term 

goals (what do you 

want to do this 

year).

Setting goals can 

help you focus, feel 

good and do your 

best.

Tip 4: Set Goals



Noticing big changes 

may mean you need 

professional help.

Resources like My 

Strong Mind can help 

you understand what is 

normal for you and 

track any changes you 

notice.

When facing mental

health problems, 

people’s feelings, and 

ways of thinking may 

change. 

Tip 5: Know When to Ask for 

Help

https://mcusercontent.com/4d4cfab0c99c164a0a953b154/files/634014a6-6855-08eb-ed06-e0c24df9a0fb/My_Strong_Mind.pdf
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